G-9
� Oval Flange Design
� 2" Galvanized Carbon
Steel Pipe Body,
150 Lb Construction
� 3 - 5 kW
� 120, 240 and 480V,
Single Phase

and painted sheet metal jacket.
Wiring:
Convenient field wiring terminals
are provided for easy installation.
Controls: Stock and assembly
stock heaters come equipped
with side mounted mechanical
AR thermostat.
Ordering Example:
NWHA-02-004P-
E1/240 is a 4 kW, 240
Volt Heater, $885.
Dimensions (In.)
Wt.
kW Volts Phase A B C Model No. Price (Lbs.)
3 120 1-1 233⁄16 15 — NWHA-02-003P-E1/120 $829 20
3 240 1-1 233⁄16 15 — NWHA-02-003P-E1/240 829 20
3 480 1-1 233⁄16 15 NWHA-02-003P-E1/480 829 20
4 240 1-1 313⁄16 23 — NWHA-02-004P-E1/240 885 27
4 480 1-1 313⁄16 23 — NWHA-02-004P-E1/480 885 27
5 240 1-1 313⁄16 23 — NWHA-02-005P-E1/240 1000 27
5 480 1-1 313⁄16 23 — NWHA-02-005P-E1/480 1000 27
Model Clean Water
NWHA Water Circulation Heater with Oval Flange
Code Number of Elements
02 Two
Code kW
003P 3
004P 4
005P 5
Code Terminal Enclosure
E1 General Purpose
NWHA 02 003P E1 Typical Model Number
Ordering
Information
To Order —
Complete the
Model Number
using the Matrix
provided.
Dimensions (Inches)
1/2" Conduit Opening
Thermostat
3/4" Pipe
Outlet
4-1/2
4-3/8
2-5/8
3/8" NPT
Pipe Plug
3/8
5-3/16
A
B
3/4" Pipe
Inlet
CLEAN WATER APPLICATIONS
NWHA Series
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MOST POPULAR
ITEMS HIGHLIGHTED
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England